
www.waynesvilletigerathletics.org  

 

 

Waynesville R-VI School District 
 Athletic Department  

200 G. W. Lane, Waynesville 65583 

   Phone: 573-842-2450 Fax: 573-842-2402 

cace@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

Cory Ace, Director of District MSHSAA Athletics &Activities  

Nancy Crawford, Administrative Asst.                

Jamie Stearns, Administrative Asst 

Dr. Jason Whitt, Principal                                                      

 

Coach Contacts 

 

 
 

Waynesville High School (WHS) 
 

9th – 12th Boys’ & Girls’ Track & Field  Mike Rawlings  mrawlings@waynesville.k12.mo.us  

  

9th – 12th Baseball    Tyler Shalbot  tshalbot@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

9th – 12th Boys’ Golf    Nathan Boeh  nboeh@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Boys’ Tennis    Kayla Wilson  kwilson@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Girls’ Soccer    John Box  jbox@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

 

 

Waynesville Middle School (WMDS) 
 

7th & 8th Boys’ & Girls’ Track & Field Zach Kosark   zkosark@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

7th & 8th Baseball   Eriq Kristek   ekristek@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

  

7th & 8th Softball    William Wise   wwise@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
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